Gas Filled, Direct Drive

Remote Thermometers

Stainless Steel Case

Glass or Plexiglas Lens

Satin Finish Aluminum Dial Face
Accuracy 1% of Range
Micrometer Adjustable Pointer
Nitrogen through Stainless Steel Di-
rect Drive Bourdon Coil

1/4” dia SS flexible or

3/16” dia SS smooth armor

45GW
Wall Mount

+150
+100
+200
+120
+150
+200
+240
+300
+400
+500
+600
+800
+1200

+1200
F&C

% COmpressmn

Ordering info: - 45GFF
Quantity Front Flange
Model
) Range
ANSI National Accreditation Board Bulb e & Lel‘l th
ACCREDITED Typ 9 PRESSURE&FL
Armor Type & Length 1\;\1\2 ow*/?o
Lens Material : °"o,\
I1SO 17025 Lab for testing th eters & Well: Thread, Material
apres;ure g:?lge:rmom ere & Type Numl,)er Tp= IN C

CINCINNATI, OHIO

CALIBRATION LABORATORY

45GW 02-21 SINCE 1969
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3 Hodess 322" (7.1 mm) Dia. 5
2-1/4" Equally Spaced on a (127.0 mmj)
(68.9 mm) 5-1/2" (129.7 mm) Bolt Circle "
2-108" | | 2-31E"
33.5 mm, 55 5 mm

T Flange Mounting
3 Holes 322" (7.1 mm) Dia.
Equally Spaced an

5-L/87
12-5.!'15" (58.7 mm) Bolt Circle
-

.
B” {130.1 mm) 2" "
{1506 mm) -"T50.8 mm} ; I
=H S B I | 2 [
(50.8 mm) 5°

. (3L.% mm}

45GW e —+ (76.2 mm)
T — Wall Mount 45GC =
e With Bracket Compression Mount 716"
(1.1 mm) (1.1 mm)
45GAW

Adjustable Wall Mount
With Bracket

{25.4 mm}

12"
{12.7 mm)

[ 1-2/8"

{41.2 mm) 1z

(12.7 mm)

-~ 1-5/8"
(41.2 mm)

4-11148" &
(M20mm} (1524 mm) 5-1/8"
{130.1 mm)

716" K

{111 mmy) \ "
JHE (15 mm:l_._”_._ THE" (11.1 mm)

4-3/4" (120.6 mm) Dia;—l 1/8" (32 mm) to
Cut-out in Panel 1/4" (.2 mm) Panel

45GF 45GFF 45GWSS
Flush Mount With Bracket Wall Mount Front Flange Stainless Wall Mount

Bulbs

316" Dia.

= —
}wi-.”.\fﬁ"—-|
| Sensitive Portion

G1: 3/8" dia. bulb with 3/16" dia. bendable extension and 2" NPT compression fitting
G1: 1/4™ dia. bulb with 3/16" dia. bendable extension and ‘2" NPT compression fitting

I
Sensitive Portion |

G2: 3/8" dia. bulb with 3/8" dia. extension up to 48" for use with compression fitting
G2: 1/4" dia. bulb with 1/4" dia. extension up to 48" for use with compression fitting

e - PRESSURE & FLOpm

PR,
TPF,INC., warrants all Instruments manufactured and sold by It to be free from defects In material or work- oo(/o
manshlip under normal use and service. The company agrees to repalr or replace any Instrument which Its S
examlnatlon reveals to have boen defective due to faulty workmanship or material, if returned to our factory, T p : I N c

rtati harges prepaid, within one year of purchase date.
RIGHTS RESERVED FOR DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION CHANGES.
CINCINNATI, OHIO
SINCE 1969

313 South Wayne Avenue . Cincinnati, Ohio 45215 - 800-903-9968 - Fax: 513-761-2880
www.tpftherm.com . tpf@tpftherm.com



Wells

General Use

ram i 1 ‘

3] i

TV

|_}%T 0985 BORE ® ©@plA. 0.260 BORE
NPT

— 1/4 1 ®)

12 NPT 1/2 NPT

Lagging Extension Type

316 or 304 SS

— 314 —] 0

—1—

LT - I
T —— OlmBORE_B T [
(A NPT ‘

1/2 NPT

1 S — 114
12 NPT
External Thread TYPE NUMBER TYPE NUMBER TYPE NUMBER TYPE NUMBER Stem Length
(R) (s)

N/A N/A 260S-U1% N/A 2%

3858-U27% N/A 2608-U27% 260L-U 1% 4

3858-U4 % 385L-U 2" 260S-U 42 260L-U 2 % 6

3858-U77% 385L-U4 "% 2608-U77% 260L-U 4 %2 9

3858-U 10 2 385L-U 7 2 260S-U 10 2 260L-U 7 %2 12

3858-U 13 385L-U 10 2 2608-U 13 %2 260L-U10 %2 15

3858-U 16 %2 385L-U 13 ¥ 260S-U 16 ¥z 260L-U13 %2 18

3858-U 22 7 385L-U19 2608-U 22 %2 260L-U19 %2 24

Electrical contacts Max follower hand Max and Min follower
hands
Contact Ratings
DC AC Inductive

100 mA 120 mA 65 mA @
\/‘

200mA  240mA 130 mA e -PRESSURE & Fi.)
Hook & Handle
300mA 450 mA 200 mA
(Model 45§GAW)

*Q?»
400mA  600mA 250 mA &TPF IN:O
L

CINCINNATI, OHIO
45GW 10-16 SINCE 1969
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